RESIDENTIAL CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS
MCI0 SERIES
The Myers MCI0 Series are rugged cast iron sump pumps
featuring a vortex impeller that provides solids-handling
capability up to 1/2” Product is available in 115 Volt single phase
60 Hz. Pump discharge is 1-1/2” NPT. 2-pole float switch for
minimum 10” diameter sumps. Manual models also available.
APPLICATIONS

DIMENSIONS
MCI0 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CORD
LENGTH
LOWER CASING VOLUTE
MATERIAL VOLTS PHASE AMPS DISCHARGE SWITCH
MCI033 10’ (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 115 1 9.8 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
MCI03320 20’ (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 115 1 9.8 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
MCI033CI 10’ (3.1 m) Cast Iron 115 1 9.8 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
MCI050 10’ (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
MCI05020 20’ (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
MCI050CI 10’ (3.1 m) Cast Iron 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” NPT Vertical
Ø
6.75
(171.6)
6.04